
Carpi Night Show 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Free Practice

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 81 HSU B. 45.988
Migliore

1 52.776 + 06.788 16:25:39.442  43,656

2 49.194 + 03.206 16:26:28.636  46,835

3 53.138 + 07.150 16:27:21.774  43,359

4 50.861 + 04.873 16:28:12.635  45,300

4 50.861 + 04.873 16:28:12.635  0,000

5 55.254 + 09.266 16:29:08.047  41,698

6 50.840 + 04.852 16:29:58.887  45,319

6 50.840 + 04.852 16:29:58.887  0,000

7 59.420 + 13.432 16:30:58.459  38,775

8 46.622 + 00.634 16:31:45.081  49,419

9 1:09.128 + 23.140 16:32:54.209  33,329

10 45.988 --------- 16:33:40.197  50,100

11 1:05.023 + 19.035 16:34:45.220  35,434

 Po. 2 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. + 01.229
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.073 + 23.856 16:26:28.040  32,417

1 1:11.073 + 23.856 16:26:28.040  0,000

2 57.193 + 09.976 16:27:25.361  40,285

3 1:10.595 + 23.378 16:28:35.956  32,637

4 47.371 + 00.154 16:29:23.327  48,637

5 1:09.086 + 21.869 16:30:32.413  33,350

6 47.736 + 00.519 16:31:20.149  48,265

7 1:18.825 + 31.608 16:32:38.974  29,229

8 47.217 --------- 16:33:26.191  48,796

9 1:06.892 + 19.675 16:34:33.083  34,444

 Po. 3 - # 520 CLOCHET J. + 01.466
Diff. Primo

1 59.147 + 11.693 16:25:50.795  38,954

2 52.973 + 05.519 16:26:43.768  43,494

3 50.723 + 03.269 16:27:34.491  45,423

4 50.074 + 02.620 16:28:24.565  46,012

5 54.840 + 07.386 16:29:19.405  42,013

5 54.840 + 07.386 16:29:19.405  0,000

6 1:15.564 + 28.110 16:30:35.221  30,491

7 47.493 + 00.039 16:31:22.714  48,512

8 1:05.917 + 18.463 16:32:28.631  34,953

9 47.454 --------- 16:33:16.085  48,552

10 1:16.188 + 28.734 16:34:32.273  30,241

 Po. 4 - # 11 FONVIEILLE C. + 01.601
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.083 + 12.494 16:25:44.573  38,347

1 1:00.083 + 12.494 16:25:44.573  0,000

1 1:00.083 + 12.494 16:25:44.573  0,000

2 54.732 + 07.143 16:26:39.639  42,096

3 58.671 + 11.082 16:27:38.310  39,270

3 58.671 + 11.082 16:27:38.310  0,000

4 51.759 + 04.170 16:28:30.292  44,514

5 59.940 + 12.351 16:29:30.232  38,438

6 1:10.229 + 22.640 16:30:40.461  32,807

7 48.419 + 00.830 16:31:28.880  47,585

8 1:16.891 + 29.302 16:32:45.771  29,964

9 52.127 + 04.538 16:33:37.898  44,200

10 47.589 --------- 16:34:25.487  48,415

 Po. 5 - # 22 LAMARQUE M. + 01.837
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.881 + 19.056 16:25:55.294  34,449

2 57.848 + 10.023 16:26:53.142  39,829

3 55.210 + 07.385 16:27:48.352  41,732

4 52.554 + 04.729 16:28:40.906  43,841

5 1:09.163 + 21.338 16:29:50.069  33,313

6 47.981 + 00.156 16:30:38.050  48,019

7 1:10.073 + 22.248 16:31:48.123  32,880

8 48.800 + 00.975 16:32:36.923  47,213

9 1:14.395 + 26.570 16:33:51.318  30,970

10 47.825 --------- 16:34:39.143  48,176

 Po. 6 - # 27 MANZATO H. + 02.297
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.845 + 16.560 16:25:54.297  35,531

2 57.438 + 09.153 16:26:51.735  40,113

3 1:04.816 + 16.531 16:27:56.551  35,547

4 52.728 + 04.443 16:28:49.279  43,696

5 49.726 + 01.441 16:29:39.005  46,334

6 49.595 + 01.310 16:30:28.600  46,456

7 1:14.328 + 26.043 16:31:42.928  30,998

8 48.285 --------- 16:32:31.213  47,717

9 1:20.523 + 32.238 16:33:51.736  28,613

10 58.589 + 10.304 16:34:50.325  39,325

 Po. 7 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 02.521
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.783 + 16.274 16:26:11.422  35,565

1 1:04.783 + 16.274 16:26:11.422  0,000

2 54.850 + 06.341 16:27:06.420  42,005

3 53.730 + 05.221 16:28:00.150  42,881

4 50.702 + 02.193 16:28:50.852  45,442

5 49.809 + 01.300 16:29:40.661  46,257

6 1:03.947 + 15.438 16:30:44.608  36,030

7 48.509 --------- 16:31:33.117  47,496

8 1:02.997 + 14.488 16:32:36.114  36,573

9 1:02.463 + 13.954 16:33:38.577  36,886

10 49.685 + 01.176 16:34:28.262  46,372

 Po. 8 - # 606 VINCENT K. + 02.582
Diff. Primo

1 59.005 + 10.435 16:25:59.180  39,048

1 59.005 + 10.435 16:25:59.180  0,000

2 54.683 + 06.113 16:26:54.011  42,134

3 52.949 + 04.379 16:27:46.960  43,514

4 49.746 + 01.176 16:28:36.706  46,315

5 49.884 + 01.314 16:29:26.590  46,187

5 49.884 + 01.314 16:29:26.590  0,000

5 49.884 + 01.314 16:29:26.590  0,000

6 1:10.212 + 21.642 16:30:37.134  32,815

7 48.629 + 00.059 16:31:25.763  47,379

8 1:14.041 + 25.471 16:32:39.804  31,118

9 48.570 --------- 16:33:28.374  47,437

10 1:14.459 + 25.889 16:34:42.833  30,943

Fastest lap: 45.988
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 Po. 9 - # 335 POLIAS E. + 02.633
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.276 + 23.655 16:26:09.395  31,878

2 53.878 + 05.257 16:27:03.273  42,763

3 50.517 + 01.896 16:27:53.790  45,608

4 1:12.140 + 23.519 16:29:05.930  31,938

5 49.848 + 01.227 16:29:55.778  46,221

6 1:08.406 + 19.785 16:31:04.184  33,681

7 48.621 --------- 16:31:52.805  47,387

8 1:42.687 + 54.066 16:33:35.492  22,437

9 48.847 + 00.226 16:34:24.339  47,168

9 48.847 + 00.226 16:34:24.339  0,000

9 48.847 + 00.226 16:34:24.339  234,719

 Po. 10 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 02.870
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.149 + 13.291 16:25:42.238  37,072

2 58.636 + 09.778 16:26:40.874  39,293

3 54.854 + 06.996 16:27:35.728  42,002

4 50.329 + 01.471 16:28:26.057  45,779

5 51.137 + 02.279 16:29:17.194  45,055

5 51.137 + 02.279 16:29:17.194  0,000

6 1:01.804 + 12.946 16:30:19.267  37,279

7 50.555 + 01.697 16:31:09.822  45,574

8 48.858 --------- 16:31:58.680  47,157

9 1:11.014 + 22.156 16:33:09.694  32,444

9 1:11.014 + 22.156 16:33:09.694  0,000

10 1:27.240 + 38.382 16:34:37.556  26,410

 Po. 11 - # 284 ORLANDO G. + 03.514
Diff. Primo

1 59.984 + 10.482 16:25:40.558  38,410

2 52.395 + 02.893 16:26:32.953  43,974

3 54.412 + 04.910 16:27:27.365  42,344

4 50.420 + 00.918 16:28:17.785  45,696

4 50.420 + 00.918 16:28:17.785  0,000

5 1:09.454 + 19.952 16:29:27.366  33,173

6 49.502 --------- 16:30:16.868  46,544

7 1:02.377 + 12.875 16:31:19.245  36,937

8 59.156 + 09.654 16:32:18.401  38,948

9 2:00.591 + 1:11.089 16:34:18.992  19,106

10 1:14.675 + 25.173 16:35:33.667  30,854

 Po. 12 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 03.703
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.642 + 13.951 16:25:49.506  36,203

2 58.724 + 09.033 16:26:48.230  39,234

3 53.201 + 03.510 16:27:41.431  43,307

4 51.869 + 02.178 16:28:33.300  44,420

5 57.498 + 07.807 16:29:30.798  40,071

6 49.691 --------- 16:30:20.489  46,367

7 1:10.383 + 20.692 16:31:30.872  32,735

8 50.544 + 00.853 16:32:21.416  45,584

9 1:02.243 + 12.552 16:33:23.659  37,016

10 50.108 + 00.417 16:34:13.767  45,981

11 1:00.742 + 11.051 16:35:14.509  37,931

 Po. 13 - # 288 JAYAL N. + 04.029
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.563 + 13.546 16:25:56.875  36,248

2 1:17.928 + 27.911 16:27:14.803  29,566

2 1:17.928 + 27.911 16:27:14.803  0,000

3 1:26.644 + 36.627 16:28:42.437  26,592

4 51.936 + 01.919 16:29:34.373  44,362

5 1:26.374 + 36.357 16:31:00.747  26,675

6 50.017 --------- 16:31:50.764  46,064

7 1:23.413 + 33.396 16:33:14.177  27,622

8 50.734 + 00.717 16:34:04.911  45,413

9 1:25.779 + 35.762 16:35:30.690  26,860

 Po. 14 - # 140 LODI T. + 05.234
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.929 + 15.707 16:26:01.071  34,425

2 1:00.063 + 08.841 16:27:01.134  38,360

3 1:00.292 + 09.070 16:28:01.426  38,214

4 1:08.522 + 17.300 16:29:09.948  33,624

5 55.455 + 04.233 16:30:05.403  41,547

6 1:05.707 + 14.485 16:31:11.110  35,065

7 52.337 + 01.115 16:32:03.447  44,022

8 54.266 + 03.044 16:32:57.713  42,458

9 57.836 + 06.614 16:33:55.549  39,837

10 51.222 --------- 16:34:46.771  44,981

 Po. 15 - # 466 PASSAGGIO D. + 07.849
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.196 + 12.359 16:26:05.167  34,806

2 1:01.300 + 07.463 16:27:06.467  37,586

3 56.311 + 02.474 16:28:02.778  40,916

4 57.142 + 03.305 16:28:59.920  40,321

5 56.018 + 02.181 16:29:55.938  41,130

6 1:16.203 + 22.366 16:31:12.141  30,235

7 56.434 + 02.597 16:32:08.575  40,826

8 53.837 --------- 16:33:02.412  42,796

9 1:06.995 + 13.158 16:34:09.407  34,391

 Po. 16 - # 251 MAIGNE P. + 09.683
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.755 + 13.084 16:25:59.744  33,510

2 59.453 + 03.782 16:26:59.197  38,753

2 59.453 + 03.782 16:26:59.197  0,000

3 59.360 + 03.689 16:27:58.678  38,814

4 1:15.190 + 19.519 16:29:13.868  30,642

4 1:15.190 + 19.519 16:29:13.868  0,000

5 57.167 + 01.496 16:30:11.240  40,303

6 55.671 --------- 16:31:06.911  41,386

7 1:07.009 + 11.338 16:32:13.920  34,383

8 1:05.808 + 10.137 16:33:19.728  35,011

8 1:05.808 + 10.137 16:33:19.728  0,000

9 1:14.269 + 18.598 16:34:34.197  31,022

 Po. 17 - # 809 CORAZZA I. + 11.544
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.227 + 12.695 16:26:13.011  32,808

2 1:01.457 + 03.925 16:27:14.468  37,490

3 1:00.122 + 02.590 16:28:14.590  38,322

4 1:00.958 + 03.426 16:29:15.548  37,797

5 57.532 --------- 16:30:13.080  40,047

6 1:05.650 + 08.118 16:31:18.730  35,095

7 1:10.848 + 13.316 16:32:29.578  32,520

8 1:52.623 + 55.091 16:34:22.201  20,458

Fastest lap: 45.988
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